
 

SECOND MID-TERM MAKE-UP  EXAM— FIRST YEAR LICENCE 

 

MODULE DATE TIME ROOMS/GROUPS 

TIC SUNDAY 
09.06.2024 

09.00H-10.30H 
ALL GROUPS— B7 

GRAMMAR SUNDAY 
09.06.2024 

11.00H-12.30H 
ALL GROUPS- AMPHI 3 

TEXT STUDY  MONDAY 
10.06.2024 

09.00H-10.30H 
ALL GROUPS AMPHI 3 

ORAL 
EXPRESSI
ON 

MONDAY 
10.06.2024 

13.00H-14.30H 
G1-2-3 B 7/ G4-5-9 B 18/ G6-7-8 B11 

PHONETICS TUESDAY 
11.06.2024 

09.00H-10.30H 
ALL GROUPS AMPHI 3 

STUDY SKILLS TUESDAY 
11.06.2024 

13.00H-14.30H 
ALL GROUPS AMPHI 3 

LINGUISTICS WEDNESDAY 
12.06.2024 

09.00H-10.30H 
ALL GROUPS AMPHI 3 

WRITTEN EXP WEDNESDAY 
12.06.2024 

13.00H-14.30H 
ALL GROUPS AMPHI 5 

LITERARY 
TEXTS 

THURSDAY13.06.2
024 

13.00H-14.30H 
ALL GROUPS AMPHI 3 



 

 

 

SECOND MID-TERM  MAKE-UP EXAM— SECOND YEAR LICENCE 

 

MODULE DATE TIME ROOMS/GROUPS 

CIVILISATION SUNDAY 
09.06.2024 

09.00H-10.30H ALL GROUPS -AMPHI 3 

WRITTEN 
EXPRESSI
ON 

SUNDAY 
09.06.2024 

13.00H-14.30H ALL GROUPS -AMPHI 3 

PHONETICS MONDAY 
10.06.2024 

11.00H-12.30H ALL GROUPS AMPHI 3 

TEXT STUDY MONDAY 
10.06.2024 

13.00H-14.30H ALL GROUPS AMPHI 3 

LINGUISTICS TUESDAY 
11.06.2024 

11.00H-12.30H ALL GROUPS AMPHI 3 

ORAL EXP TUESDAY 
11.06.2024 

13.00H-14.30H 
G1-2-3 B 7/ G4-5 B 18/ G6-7-8 B11 

LITERATURE WEDNESDAY 
12.06.2024 

11.00H-12.30H ALL GROUPS AMPHI 3 

STUDY SKILLS WEDNESDAY 
12.06.2024 

13.00H-14.30H ALL GROUPS AMPHI 3 

GRAMMAR THURSDAY13.06.2
024 

11.00H-12.30H ALL GROUPS AMPHI 3 



 

 

SECOND  MID-TERM MAKE-UP EXAM— THIRD YEAR LICENCE 

 

MODULE DATE TIME ROOMS/GROUPS 

LINGUISTICS SUNDAY 09.06.2024 11.00H-12.30H ALL GROUPS AMPHI 5 

 

TIC SUNDAY 09.06.2024 13.00H-14.30H ALL GROUPS B7 

DIDACTICS MONDAY 10.06.2024 09.00H-10.30H ALL GROUPS AMPHI 5 

WRITTEN EXP MONDAY 10.06.2024 13.00H-14.30H ALL GROUPS AMPHI 5 

ORA EXP TUESDAY 
11.06.2024 

11.00H-12.30H G1-2 B 7/ G 3-4 B 18/ G 5-6 B11 

LITERATURE TUESDAY 
11.06.2024 

13.00H-14.30H ALL GROUPS AMPHI 5 

METHODOLOGY WEDNESDAY 
12.06.2024 

13.00H-14.30H ALL GROUPS AMPHI 5 

CIVILIZATION WEDNESDAY 
12.06.2024 

13.00H-14.30H ALL GROUPS  B11 

ESP THURSDAY13.06.20
24 

09.00H-10.30H ALL GROUPS AMPHI 5 



 

 

SECOND MID-TERM  MAKE-UP EXAM— MASTER 1 OPTION: 
LANGUAGE SCIENCES 

 

MODULE DATE TIME ROOMS/GROUPS 

DISCOURSE 
ANALYSIS 

SUNDAY 09.06.2024 09.00H-10.30H G 1-2-3 B18 

PSYCHOLOGY 
OF LANGUAGE 

SUNDAY 09.06.2024 13.00H-14.30H G 1-2-3 B18 

TEFL MONDAY 10.06.2024 09.00H-10.30H G 1-2-3 B18 

PRAGMATICS MONDAY 10.06.2024 13.00H-14.30H G 1-2-3 B18 

WRITTEN EXP TUESDAY 11.06.2024 09.00H-10.30H G 1-2-3 B18 

RESEARCH 
METHODOLOGY 

TUESDAY 11.06.2024 13.00H-14.30H G 1-2-3 B18 

FROM 
PRESENTATION 
TO RESEARCH 

WEDNESDAY 
12.06.2024 

09.00H-10.30H G 1-2-3 B18 

ORAL EXP WEDNESDAY 
12.06.2024 

11.00H-12.30H G 1-2-3 B18 

PSYCHOPEDAG
OGY 

WEDNESDAY 
12.06.2024 

13.00H-14.30H G 1-2-3 B18 



 

 

SECOND  MID-TERM MAKE-UP  EXAM— MASTER 1 OPTION: 
LITERATURE & CIVILISATION 

 

MODULE DATE TIME ROOMS/GROUP
S 

Contemporary U.S. Political Thought and Foreign 
Policy  

SUNDAY 09.06.2024 09.00H-10.30H G 1-2-3 B9 

AFRICAN AND CARIBBEAN LITERATURES SUNDAY 09.06.2024 13.00H-14.30H G 1-2-3 B9 

BRITISH LITERATURE MONDAY 10.06.2024 09.00H-10.30H G 1-2-3 B9 

Contemporary U.K. Political Thought and Foreign 
Policy 

MONDAY 10.06.2024 13.00H-14.30H G 1-2-3 B9 

AMERICAN LITERATURE TUESDAY 11.06.2024 09.00H-10.30H G 1-2-3 B9 

ADVANCED READING AND WRITING STRATEGIES TUESDAY 11.06.2024 13.00H-14.30H G 1-2-3 B9 

Research Design and Methodology WEDNESDAY 
12.06.2024 

09.00H-10.30H G 1-2-3 B9 

American and British Popular Culture WEDNESDAY 
12.06.2024 

13.00H-14.30H G 1-2-3 B9 

PRAGMATICS THURSDAY13.06.2024 09.00H-10.30H G 1-2-3 B9 

Approaches to Comparative Literature THURSDAY13.06.2024 13.00H-14.30H G 1-2-3 B9 



 

 
 


